Doomben Saturday 25 February, 2023 74

QUEENSLAND
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1 TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap 06 Baristasista(Rex Lipp & Nicholas ~ Ms Samantha 8 55.5 08 Southern Stock (NZ)(Chris Munce) Kyle 4 56.0
1350 metres QTIS: $120000 , Non QTIS: $35000  12:02PM Hahn) . . Collett Wilson-Taylor
01 Adelad(Tony & Maddysen Sears) ~ James Orman 5 58.0 g; Eee BeEe EssétRm:ard LLammg) Sean Cornlzalck 1; z:(S) 09 Elanter?j(Steven O'Dea & Matthew ~ James Orman 6 55.0
02  Felix The Scat(Peter & Wil Mark Du Plessis 1 56.0 yron Eyes(Stephen Lee) WiIson-Tazlllgr ' oysted)
Hulbert) 09  Sabalenka (NZ)(Robert James Orman € 550 6 STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts, Geldings &
03 Beasticon(Michael Morrison) Anthony Allen 4 55.5 Heathcote) Entires No Metro Wins
04 Saxon Brave(Daiki Chujo) Noriyuki 8 555 10  Xtra Gear(Richard Laming) Ms Tegan 1 545 1200 metres $75000 03:08PM
Masuda Harrison 01 Lord Markel (NZ)(Adam Campton)  James Orman 4 59.0
05  Storm Force Ten(Stuart Kendrick) Al\zl;iﬁegvn 3 555 11 Eye Pea Oh (NZ)(Richard & Will Larry Cassidy 5 54.0 02  Mort Doyle(Lauren Abbott) Justin Huxtable ~ 7 57.5
06 cri Warning(Rex Lipp & Jim B Y S 540 Freedman) 03  Festival Prince(Matt Kropp) Larry Cassidy 6 56.5
rimson Warning(Rex Lipp im Byrne . ) )
Nicholas Hahn) 4 SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap 06 Why We Drink(Jan Pritchard) WisonTater Y
i i i i . 1110 metres QTIS: $120000, Non QTIS: $35000 01:48PM
07 M'|shan| Myst.lque(Les Ross) Larry Cassidy 6 40 res Q ¥ ! Q ¥ 08 Overseas (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch) Andrew 11 54.5
08  O'polly(Lorraine Erhart) MsAngela 2 54.0 01  She'sgottheboom(Desleigh Boris Thornton 11 59.0 Mallyon
Jones Forst-er) ) ) ) 09 Bundyandcoke(Alan Robinson) Ms Tegan 8 54.0
2 TATTERSALL'S WEDDINGS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap 02 Eg;nr:;-h Gold(Rex Lipp & Nicholas Jim Byme 2 56.0 Harrison
2200 metres $85000 12:37PM 03 ; le(Tob ] o 2 560 10  Fire King(QOlivia Cairns) Mark Du Plessis 5 54.0
Corfe Castle(Toby & Trent ames Orman .
01 Hostage Of War(Brenton Ms Billie-Rose 4 59.0 Edmonds) 1 GEN_TLE F’RINCE(Pat Duff) Wendy Peel 2 54.0
Andrew) Andrew 04  En Pointe(Robert Heathcote) Ms Angela 9 555 13 Il?duygrrlg Tlme(stte(\j/en O'Dea & Taylor Marshall 1 53.0
02  Scarlet Tufty (FR)(Jack Bruce) Brodie Loy 6 58.5 Jones a ew' oys.e )
03 Above And Beyond(Gary Portelli) JmByme 2 580 05 Cripps Tonite(Toby & Trent Andrew 3 550 1% Brocky(Liam Birchiey) Ms Samantha 3525
04 Namakwa(Robert Heathcote) James Orman 5 57.5 Edmonds) Mallyon o
’ . . 15  Situation Room(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 13 52.0
06 Tappy's Lad (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Mark Du Plessis 7 56.5 06 Even Now(Tony & Maddysen Mark Du Plessis 10 55.0 Jones
Sears
08 Coup De Tonnerre(Tony Gollan) _ Kyle 1 555 i ) ) 16  Vast Kama(Matt Kropp) Ms Melea 12 52.0
Wilson-Taylor 07 Kwinern(Kevin Kemp) Ms Melea 6 54.5 Castle
. Castle
09 Two Smokin Barrels(Ben Ahrens) Ms Samantha 3 54.0 ;
Collett 10 Goblin' De Quo(Darryl Ward) Dale Smith 1 54.0 17  (EM)Fastling(Trevor Thomas) Sean Cormack 9 54.0
. 11 Spanish Angels(Les Ross) Sean Cormack 4 54.0 7 THE CONSERVATORY@TATTERSALL'S Class 6 Plate
3 ";\"‘ig:ﬁgn":isc::”'i RACE MULTI Fillies & Mares No Metro 12 Rock Lobster(Ron Kelly) Adin Thompson 5 53.0 1050 metres $85000 03:48PM
1200 metres $75000 01:12PM 13 Polarising(Steven O'Dea & Ms Samantha 8 52.5 04 Gemelon Bolt(Chris Anderson) James Orman 9 57.5
Matthew Hoysted) Collett } . .
01 Da Party Gal(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 10 58.0 05 Princess Bojack(Michael Nolan) Ms Melea 3 57.0
Jones 5 MEMBERSHIP@TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 80 Handicap ' - (Castle
02 Miss Baltimore(Bryan Dais) Mr Marnu 4 58.0 1615 metres $85000 02:28PM 06 Hold On Honey(Steven O'Dea & Boris Thornton 8 56.0
Potgieter 01  Sagacious(Matthew Dunn) MsAngela 2 59.0 Matthew fioysted)
agacious(Matthew Dunn s Angela . . . e
03 Valley Of Dreams(Chris Munce) ~ Mark Du Plessis 2 58.0 ? s 07 Maximum Output(Stuart Kendrick) MSBTIffakm 2 56.0
i rooker
04 Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent JimByrne 9 56.5 i
Edmonds) ty(Toby 4 34 EoguehR"Cker(JGOh” Smerdon) Justin Huxtable 5 5:'3 08  Schiller Bay(Jenny Graham) Mark Du Plessis 5 56.0
5 anish Point (GB)(Kris Lees Andrew 7 58. -
05 Befana(Lindsay Hatch) Andrew 3 56.0 P (@8 ) Mallyon 09 Majestic Shot(Grant Allard) Aladlzew 11555
Mallyon ) allyon
06 Regal Pom(Annabel Neasham) Brodie Loy 1 575 11 Streaka(Chris Anderson) JimByrme 12 54.5

07 Clyde(Brian J Smith) Larry Cassidy

w

56.5



12

13

14

15
16

17

FETCH(Steven O'Dea & Matthew Kyle
Hoysted) Wilson-Taylor
Princess Lunar(Scott Morrisey) Ms Tegan

Harrison

Stellar Magic(Steven O'Dea & Ms Samantha

Matthew Hoysted) Collett
(EM)Hodgson(Adam Campton) Justin Huxtable
(EM)Motomiss(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Angela

Jones

(EM)Hamilton Hill(Paul Sean Cormack

Butterworth)

8 TATTERSALL'S MEMBERS Class 3 Plate

01
02

03

04

06

07

1350 metres $85000

Evening Glory(Darryl Hansen) Boris Thornton

Hill Billy Flyer(Steven A Hardy) Ms Yvette
Lewis

Magnitudo(Lindsay Gough) Ms Melea
Castle

Rangi Toa (NZ)(Alicia Willick) Ms Samantha
Collett

Thunder Mania(John Symons & Larry Cassidy

Sheila Laxon)

Whitewater(David Vandyke) Jim Byrne

Head Legislator(Matthew Dunn) Brodie Loy

08
09
10
11
13

14

18

19

20

Patton(Jack Bruce) Justin Huxtable
Sea Palling(Barry Lockwood)
Spirit Of Beans(Barry Baldwin)

Aswaat(Robert Heathcote)

James Orman
Mark Du Plessis

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ginger Rock(Rex Lipp & Nicholas  Taylor Marshall

Hahn)

(EM)Selling Sunset(Bob Mahon) Mr Marnu

Potgieter

(EM)Dollar Dollar (NZ)(Jamie Justin Stanley

McConachy)

(EM)Tenzing (NZ)(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela

Jones

9 JOURNEY TO THE JEWEL OPEN Handicap

02
03

1350 metres $85000
Cepheus (GB)(Matthew Dunn) Brodie Loy
Turn On the Charm (FR)(Ciaron Andrew
Maher & David Eustace) Mallyon

04
06
07

08

Boris Thornton
James Orman

Edison(John Smerdon)
Roman Aureus(Brian Wakefield)

Haunted(Stephen Lee) Ms Melea
Castle
Irish Songs(Louise White) Larry Cassidy

1

10

13

04:28PM

13

15

11

05:12PM

12
13

16

54.0

54.0

52.5

59.0
57.0

57.0

59.0
59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0

57.0

55.5

59.0

57.5

58.0
58.0

57.5
57.5
55.5

55.5

09
10

11
12
13

15

17
18

19

20

Animate(Kris Lees) Jim Byrne
Derulo(David Vandyke) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Sean Cormack
Michael Murphy
Taylor Marshall

At Witz End(Owen Glue)
Dr Why Not(Lindsay Gough)

Snippy Fox(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Joviality(Chris Waller) Ms Samantha

Collett
(EM)Starvirgo(Robert Heathcote) Mark Du Plessis

(EM)Stuck With You (NZ) Wendy Peel

(Matthew Dunn)

(EM)Bold Warrior(Gary Doughty) Ms Tegan
Harrison

(EM)Rathlin(Steven O'Dea & Ms Angela

Matthew Hoysted) Jones

11

14

10

15

55.0
55.0

54.0
54.0
53.5

52.5

52.0
54.0

52.5

52.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




